
Session Date Time

# of CE 

Credits Session Title

Mark 

Completed 

Sessions

10/15/2018
3:00 PM- 

4:15 PM
1.25

Welcome & Dyad Leadership: Models and Practical Tips - Jeff Morris, MD, 

MBA, FACS, FRCS(C), Studer Group Coach and Speaker & Jen Miley, Studer 

Group Coach

10/15/2018
4:15 PM - 

4:45 PM
0.50

Self-Assessment - Leading Medical Group Transformation - Mike Coppola, VP 

Partner Development, Studer Group

10/15/2018
5:00 PM - 

6:00 PM
1.00

Expert Panel Discussion with Jeff Morris, MD, MBA, FACS, FRCS(C), Studer 

Group Coach and Speaker, Mike Coppola, VP Partner Development, Studer 

Group & Kritiya Gee, Director, Huron

TOTAL 2.75

Name_____________________________________________Organization _________________________________

Medical Group Leadership Transformation Workshop - Las Vegas, NV

ACPE Universal Activity Number:  JA0007253-0000-18-039-L05-P / JA0007253-0000-18-039-L05-T

ACCME Activity ID:  201131091  | Provider Activity ID: CONF2018NV8
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