



In support of improving patient care, Studer Group is jointly accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACCME), the Accreditation Council for Pharmacy Education (ACPE), and the American Nurses Credentialing Center (ANCC), to provide continuing education for the healthcare team

Medical Group Leadership Transformation Workshop - Las Vegas, NV

ACPE Universal Activity Number: JA0007253-0000-18-039-L05-P / JA0007253-0000-18-039-L05-T

ACCME Activity ID: 201131091 | Provider Activity ID: CONF2018NV8

Uniform Certificate of Attendance

		# of CE		Mark
Session Date	Time	Credits	Session Title	Completed Sessions
10/15/2018	3:00 PM- 4:15 PM	1.25	Welcome & Dyad Leadership: Models and Practical Tips - Jeff Morris, MD, MBA, FACS, FRCS(C), Studer Group Coach and Speaker & Jen Miley, Studer Group Coach	303316113
10/15/2018	4:15 PM - 4:45 PM	0.50	Self-Assessment - Leading Medical Group Transformation - Mike Coppola, VP Partner Development, Studer Group	
10/15/2018	5:00 PM - 6:00 PM	1.00	Expert Panel Discussion with Jeff Morris, MD, MBA, FACS, FRCS(C), Studer Group Coach and Speaker, Mike Coppola, VP Partner Development, Studer Group & Kritiya Gee, Director, Huron	
TOTAL		2.75		

Name	Organization
------	--------------